
SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

 
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science and Technology
Program : BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
Program Code : 2363
Mode of Learning : Regular
Branch : (Electronics & Communication)
Program Part : Second Year
Program Part Term : Sem III
Event : NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)  
 
Course Level Details:-

INT EXTCourse Code Course Name Credits Grade Template Name AM

Min Max Min Max 

Course Max Marks

30400101  Accounts and Finance  2  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30400102  Universal Human Values  2  40% Passing  TH  20  50 -- -- 50
30501101  Analog Electronics  3  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30501102  Signals and Systems  3  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30501201  Analog Electronics Lab  1  40% Passing  PV  10  25 10 25 50
30501202  Signals and Systems Lab  1  40% Passing  PV  10  25 10 25 50
30701101  Data Structures  2  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30701201  Data Structures Lab  1  40% Passing  PV  10  25 10 25 50
30901401  Technical Seminar  2  40% Passing  PV  10  25 10 25 50
30801101  Applied Mathematics  3  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30816101  Scientific Computing  3  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100  
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Grade Template Used: :-
Template Name : 40% Passing
No. Of Intervals : 52  

Sr. No. Grade Abbreviation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status GradePoint Description

1 O+ 90.00 100.00 Pass 10.00 O+
2 O 89.00 89.99 Pass 9.90 O
3 O 88.00 88.99 Pass 9.80 O
4 O 87.00 87.99 Pass 9.70 O
5 O 86.00 86.99 Pass 9.60 O
6 O 85.00 85.99 Pass 9.50 O
7 O 84.00 84.99 Pass 9.40 O
8 O 83.00 83.99 Pass 9.30 O
9 O 82.00 82.99 Pass 9.20 O
10 O 81.00 81.99 Pass 9.10 O
11 O 80.00 80.99 Pass 9.00 O
12 A+ 79.00 79.99 Pass 8.90 A+
13 A+ 78.00 78.99 Pass 8.80 A+
14 A+ 77.00 77.99 Pass 8.70 A+
15 A+ 76.00 76.99 Pass 8.60 A+
16 A+ 75.00 75.99 Pass 8.50 A+
17 A+ 74.00 74.99 Pass 8.40 A+
18 A+ 73.00 73.99 Pass 8.30 A+
19 A+ 72.00 72.99 Pass 8.20 A+
20 A+ 71.00 71.99 Pass 8.10 A+
21 A+ 70.00 70.99 Pass 8.00 A+
22 A 69.00 69.99 Pass 7.90 A
23 A 68.00 68.99 Pass 7.80 A
24 A 67.00 67.99 Pass 7.70 A
25 A 66.00 66.99 Pass 7.60 A
26 A 65.00 65.99 Pass 7.50 A
27 A 64.00 64.99 Pass 7.40 A
28 A 63.00 63.99 Pass 7.30 A
29 A 62.00 62.99 Pass 7.20 A
30 A 61.00 61.99 Pass 7.10 A
31 A 60.00 60.99 Pass 7.00 A
32 B+ 59.00 59.99 Pass 6.80 B+
33 B+ 58.00 58.99 Pass 6.60 B+
34 B+ 57.00 57.99 Pass 6.40 B+
35 B+ 56.00 56.99 Pass 6.20 B+
36 B+ 55.00 55.99 Pass 6.00 B+
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37 B 54.00 54.99 Pass 5.90 B
38 B 53.00 53.99 Pass 5.80 B
39 B 52.00 52.99 Pass 5.70 B
40 B 51.00 51.99 Pass 5.60 B
41 B 50.00 50.99 Pass 5.50 B
42 C 49.00 49.99 Pass 5.40 C
43 C 48.00 48.99 Pass 5.30 C
44 C 47.00 47.99 Pass 5.20 C
45 C 46.00 46.99 Pass 5.10 C
46 C 45.00 45.99 Pass 5.00 C
47 P 44.00 44.99 Pass 4.80 P
48 P 43.00 43.99 Pass 4.60 P
49 P 42.00 42.99 Pass 4.40 P
50 P 41.00 41.99 Pass 4.20 P
51 P 40.00 40.99 Pass 4.00 P
52 F 0.00 39.99 Fail 0.00 F
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Abbreviations Used:
EXT External Assessment
INT Internal Assessment
EX External
IN Internal
PR Practical
PV Practical/Viva
TH Theory
TW Term Work
Cr Credits
AM Assessment Method
Gr Grade Obtained
SGPA Semester Grade Point Average
CGPA Cumulative Grade Point Average
EGP Earned Grade Points
c Current Performance
NP Not Permitted
UMC Unfair Means Case
FF Fail
RR Result Reserved
+ Grace applied
AB Absent
ATKT Allowed to keep Terms
RMK Remark
x Past Performance
App Appearance
Obt Obtained
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Full Name : PRATIKSHA KUMARI Mother Name : Seat No : 335001 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317547 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 41 100 85 85/100 2 O 9.50 19.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 33 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 34 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 44 100 87 87/100 2 O 9.70 19.40 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 28 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 20 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 172.10 SGPA: 8.61  Grade : A+ Total: 581/750 Percentage : 77.47

 

Full Name : ADATE SNEHA PRADIPKUMAR Mother Name : MANISHA Seat No : 335002 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317087 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 36 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 26 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 40 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 36 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 17 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 153.90 SGPA: 7.70  Grade : A Total: 515/750 Percentage : 68.67

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : AHIRE DIKSHA RAJENDRA Mother Name : TRIVENI Seat No : 335003 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317025 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 42 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 39 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 43 100 81 81/100 3 O 9.10 27.30 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 44 100 84 84/100 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 35 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 20 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 178.40 SGPA: 8.92  Grade : A+ Total: 594/750 Percentage : 79.20

 

Full Name : BAGAL PRATIBHA GAJANAN Mother Name : ASHVINI Seat No : 335004 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316784 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 40 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 31 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 22 20 / 50 32 100 54 54/100 3 B 5.90 17.70 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 37 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 13 50 31 31/50 1 A 7.20 7.20 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 20 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 18 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 147.90 SGPA: 7.40  Grade : A Total: 501/750 Percentage : 66.80

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : BELIEF MUSKAN AKBAR Mother Name : ASMA Seat No : 335005 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316463 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 24 100 56 56/100 2 B+ 6.20 12.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 21 100 53 53/100 3 B 5.80 17.40 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 29 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 34 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 08 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 20 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 15 50 31 31/50 1 A 7.20 7.20 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : BHADRIGE KINJAL VIJAY Mother Name : NISHA Seat No : 335006 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316993 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 43 100 88 88/100 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 35 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 42 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 40 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 26 20 / 50 20 100 46 46/100 3 C 5.10 15.30 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 169.90 SGPA: 8.50  Grade : A+ Total: 576/750 Percentage : 76.80

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : BHANDARI DNYANESHWARI ASHOK Mother Name : RESHMA Seat No : 335007 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316873 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 31 100 66 66/100 2 A 7.60 15.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 21 100 53 53/100 3 B 5.80 17.40 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 20 100 57 57/100 2 B+ 6.40 12.80 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 07 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 17 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : BHATT TANIYA MAHESH KUMAR Mother Name : SULOCHANA Seat No : 335008 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316881 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 32 100 66 66/100 2 A 7.60 15.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 20 100 56 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 33 100 53 53/100 3 B 5.80 17.40 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 32 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 04 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 20 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 17 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 18 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : BHOITE RIDHEE TANAJI Mother Name : BHAGYASHREE Seat No : 335009 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317377 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 41 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 25 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 24 20 / 50 25 100 49 49/100 3 C 5.40 16.20 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 31 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 05 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 20 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 22 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 16 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : BONDE RUTUJA SACHIN Mother Name : SARIKA Seat No : 335010 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906445 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 40 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 36 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 42 100 86 86/100 3 O 9.60 28.80 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 40 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 22 20 / 50 20 100 42 42/100 3 P 4.40 13.20 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 20 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 165.60 SGPA: 8.28  Grade : A+ Total: 557/750 Percentage : 74.27

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : CHANDANKAR DHANASHREE DEEPAK Mother Name : MANISHA Seat No : 335011 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906372 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 28 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 36 -- -- 50 36 36/50 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 26 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 26 20 / 50 27 100 53 53/100 3 B 5.80 17.40 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 28 100 61 61/100 2 A 7.10 14.20 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 05 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 17 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : CHAVAN SHRUSHTI JAYESH Mother Name : NAMITA Seat No : 335012 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316513 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 Ab 20 / 50 NP 100 AB Ab/100 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 Ab -- -- 50 AB Ab/50 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 Ab 20 / 50 NP 100 AB Ab/100 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 Ab 20 / 50 NP 100 AB Ab/100 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 Ab 20 / 50 NP 100 AB Ab/100 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 Ab 20 / 50 NP 100 AB Ab/100 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 Ab 10 / 25 NP 50 AB Ab/50 1 F 0.00 0.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 Ab 10 / 25 NP 50 AB Ab/50 1 F 0.00 0.00 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 Ab 10 / 25 NP 50 AB Ab/50 1 F 0.00 0.00 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 Ab 10 / 25 NP 50 AB Ab/50 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : DEWARDE PRACHI SUBHASH Mother Name : SHUBHANGI Seat No : 335013 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906437 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 40 100 85 85/100 2 O 9.50 19.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 35 -- -- 50 35 35/50 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 35 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 34 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 40 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 20 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 18 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 161.10 SGPA: 8.06  Grade : A+ Total: 548/750 Percentage : 73.07

 

Full Name : DUBALA URVI KIRAN Mother Name : AARTI Seat No : 335014 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316811 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 30 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 32 -- -- 50 32 32/50 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 25 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 35 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 32 100 62 62/100 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 23 20 / 50 20 100 43 43/100 3 P 4.60 13.80 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 17 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 149.80 SGPA: 7.49  Grade : A Total: 500/750 Percentage : 66.67

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : GAIDHANE KRISHITA PRASHANT Mother Name : POOJA Seat No : 335015 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316366 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 22 20 / 50 22 100 44 44/100 2 P 4.80 9.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 31 -- -- 50 31 31/50 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 28 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 28 100 48 48/100 3 C 5.30 15.90 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 25 100 54 54/100 2 B 5.90 11.80 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 23 100 43 43/100 3 P 4.60 13.80 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 10 10 / 25 14 50 24 24/50 1 C 5.30 5.30 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 127.80 SGPA: 6.39  Grade : B+ Total: 420/750 Percentage : 56.00

 

Full Name : GAUD LAXMI PRABHUNATH Mother Name : ASHA Seat No : 335016 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317041 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 30 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 29 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 29 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 33 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 23 20 / 50 20 100 43 43/100 3 P 4.60 13.80 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 20 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 153.40 SGPA: 7.67  Grade : A Total: 515/750 Percentage : 68.67

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : GHADI TANVI SACHIN Mother Name : NAYANA Seat No : 335017 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317095 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 31 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 31 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 23 20 / 50 34 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 38 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 17 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 13 50 28 28/50 1 B+ 6.20 6.20 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 150.10 SGPA: 7.51  Grade : A Total: 507/750 Percentage : 67.60

 

Full Name : GHAIWAT SNEHA SANJAY Mother Name : VARSHA Seat No : 335018 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316977 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 30 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 32 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 28 100 48 48/100 3 C 5.30 15.90 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 25 100 61 61/100 2 A 7.10 14.20 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 17 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 18 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 148.10 SGPA: 7.41  Grade : A Total: 500/750 Percentage : 66.67

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : GURAV SHREYA SATISH Mother Name : SHRUTI Seat No : 335019 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316494 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 26 20 / 50 25 100 51 51/100 2 B 5.60 11.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 34 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 44 100 83 83/100 3 O 9.30 27.90 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 43 100 84 84/100 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 22 20 / 50 27 100 49 49/100 3 C 5.40 16.20 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 17 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 161.40 SGPA: 8.07  Grade : A+ Total: 536/750 Percentage : 71.47

 

Full Name : HARER UTKARSHA JAYDEEP Mother Name : RENUKA Seat No : 335020 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316915 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 26 100 57 57/100 2 B+ 6.40 12.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 22 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 21 20 / 50 23 100 44 44/100 3 P 4.80 14.40 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 32 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 21 20 / 50 09 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 15 50 33 33/50 1 A 7.60 7.60 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : HARSHITA KUMARI Mother Name : RITA DEVI Seat No : 335021 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317385 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 34 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 38 100 83 83/100 3 O 9.30 27.90 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 42 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 43 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 36 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 20 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 22 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 182.40 SGPA: 9.12  Grade : O Total: 614/750 Percentage : 81.87

 

Full Name : JADHAV KANCHAN KUNDAN Mother Name : KARUNA Seat No : 335022 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316865 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 33 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 29 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 43 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 34 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 29 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 174.50 SGPA: 8.73  Grade : A+ Total: 583/750 Percentage : 77.73

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : JHA KOMAL LALAN Mother Name : CHANCHALA Seat No : 335023 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906395 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 32 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 37 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 29 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 43 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 14 50 30 30/50 1 A 7.00 7.00 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 153.70 SGPA: 7.69  Grade : A Total: 516/750 Percentage : 68.80

 

Full Name : KALANTRE RUTUJA MAHESH Mother Name : NAYANA Seat No : 335024 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316985 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 33 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 31 -- -- 50 31 31/50 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 20 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 45 100 87 87/100 3 O 9.70 29.10 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 29 100 67 67/100 2 A 7.70 15.40 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 24 100 52 52/100 3 B 5.70 17.10 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 162.70 SGPA: 8.14  Grade : A+ Total: 548/750 Percentage : 73.07

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : KALANTRI DISHA SANTOSH Mother Name : NUTAN Seat No : 335025 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317667 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 34 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 38 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 36 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 41 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 23 20 / 50 26 100 49 49/100 3 C 5.40 16.20 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 15 50 30 30/50 1 A 7.00 7.00 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 166.10 SGPA: 8.31  Grade : A+ Total: 554/750 Percentage : 73.87

 

Full Name : KALASHI PRANALI SANTOSH Mother Name : MAMTA Seat No : 335026 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317427 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 30 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 22 100 50 50/100 3 B 5.50 16.50 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 24 20 / 50 20 100 44 44/100 3 P 4.80 14.40 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 21 100 56 56/100 2 B+ 6.20 12.40 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 05 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 17 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 18 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 17 50 33 33/50 1 A 7.60 7.60 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : KALASKAR SWARA RAJENDRA Mother Name : MADHURI Seat No : 335027 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316946 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 34 100 73 73/100 2 A+ 8.30 16.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 41 100 86 86/100 3 O 9.60 28.80 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 42 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 39 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 24 20 / 50 31 100 55 55/100 3 B+ 6.00 18.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 20 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 171.30 SGPA: 8.57  Grade : A+ Total: 571/750 Percentage : 76.13

 

Full Name : KAMBLE REVATI DILIP Mother Name : PUSHPA Seat No : 335028 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316521 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 31 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 30 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 36 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 34 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 20 100 47 47/100 3 C 5.20 15.60 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 20 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 163.30 SGPA: 8.17  Grade : A+ Total: 546/750 Percentage : 72.80

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : KAMTI KIRAN ASHOK Mother Name : CHANDRAKALA Seat No : 335029 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317184 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 36 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 32 -- -- 50 32 32/50 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 40 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 42 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 32 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 36 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 17 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 20 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 163.60 SGPA: 8.18  Grade : A+ Total: 543/750 Percentage : 72.40

 

Full Name : KANOJIYA ARYAA ANAND Mother Name : JYOTI Seat No : 335030 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317257 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 31 100 73 73/100 2 A+ 8.30 16.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 37 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 44 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 44 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 22 20 / 50 25 100 47 47/100 3 C 5.20 15.60 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 17 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 167.70 SGPA: 8.39  Grade : A+ Total: 558/750 Percentage : 74.40

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : KAPADE NIHARIKA TUKARAM Mother Name : SUREKHA Seat No : 335031 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317571 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 35 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 31 -- -- 50 31 31/50 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 33 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 22 20 / 50 28 100 50 50/100 3 B 5.50 16.50 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 26 100 64 64/100 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 17 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 18 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 142.40 SGPA: 7.12  Grade : A Total: 481/750 Percentage : 64.13

 

Full Name : KASHID SHRUTI SAMADHAN Mother Name : GAJARAWATI Seat No : 335032 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317033 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 29 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 28 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 42 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 34 100 73 73/100 2 A+ 8.30 16.60 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 32 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 17 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 167.50 SGPA: 8.38  Grade : A+ Total: 550/750 Percentage : 73.33

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : KHARABE ASTHA ASHISH Mother Name : ANJALI Seat No : 335033 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316954 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 32 100 64 64/100 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 33 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 26 20 / 50 23 100 49 49/100 2 C 5.40 10.80 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 3 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 15 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 12 50 27 27/50 1 B 5.90 5.90 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 19 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 129.60 SGPA: 6.48  Grade : B+ Total: 432/750 Percentage : 57.60

 

Full Name : KHATPE PAYAL DASHRATH Mother Name : MINAKSHI Seat No : 335034 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316432 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 30 100 66 66/100 2 A 7.60 15.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 27 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 26 20 / 50 30 100 56 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 29 100 63 63/100 2 A 7.30 14.60 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 21 100 41 41/100 3 P 4.20 12.60 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 15 50 31 31/50 1 A 7.20 7.20 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 145.40 SGPA: 7.27  Grade : A Total: 486/750 Percentage : 64.80

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : KOKANDE VAISHNAVI RANJEET Mother Name : REKHA Seat No : 335035 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317497 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 28 100 63 63/100 2 A 7.30 14.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 35 -- -- 50 35 35/50 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 21 100 50 50/100 3 B 5.50 16.50 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 24 100 56 56/100 2 B+ 6.20 12.40 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 12 10 / 25 15 50 27 27/50 1 B 5.90 5.90 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 17 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 19 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 126.20 SGPA: 6.31  Grade : B+ Total: 430/750 Percentage : 57.33

 

Full Name : KUMBHAR VAISHNAVI SANTOSH Mother Name : SMITA Seat No : 335036 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317346 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 33 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 27 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 42 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 04 20 / 50 NP 100 FF -- 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 24 20 / 50 27 100 51 51/100 3 B 5.60 16.80 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : MAHADIK SHRADDHA NITIN Mother Name : SWAPNALI Seat No : 335037 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906364 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 35 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 35 100 84 84/100 3 O 9.40 28.20 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 42 100 86 86/100 3 O 9.60 28.80 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 43 100 86 86/100 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 26 100 56 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 24 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 177.60 SGPA: 8.88  Grade : A+ Total: 600/750 Percentage : 80.00

 

Full Name : MAHAJAN GAYATRI KIRAN Mother Name : HARSHALI Seat No : 335038 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317242 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 33 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 37 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 46 100 94 94/100 3 O+ 10.00 30.00 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 42 100 89 89/100 2 O 9.90 19.80 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 35 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 17 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 184.40 SGPA: 9.22  Grade : O Total: 623/750 Percentage : 83.07

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : MAHAJAN MRUNAL PURUSHOTTAM Mother Name : MANISHA Seat No : 335039 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316397 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 Ab 20 / 50 NP 100 AB Ab/100 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 Ab -- -- 50 AB Ab/50 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 Ab 20 / 50 NP 100 AB Ab/100 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 Ab 20 / 50 NP 100 AB Ab/100 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 Ab 20 / 50 NP 100 AB Ab/100 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 Ab 20 / 50 NP 100 AB Ab/100 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 Ab 10 / 25 NP 50 AB Ab/50 1 F 0.00 0.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 Ab 10 / 25 NP 50 AB Ab/50 1 F 0.00 0.00 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 Ab 10 / 25 NP 50 AB Ab/50 1 F 0.00 0.00 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 Ab 10 / 25 NP 50 AB Ab/50 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : MEDATIYA VINISHA PUKHRAJ Mother Name : MEENA Seat No : 335040 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317563 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 40 100 85 85/100 2 O 9.50 19.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 31 -- -- 50 31 31/50 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 27 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 36 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 23 100 64 64/100 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 28 100 48 48/100 3 C 5.30 15.90 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 15 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 18 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 20 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 151.90 SGPA: 7.60  Grade : A Total: 511/750 Percentage : 68.13

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : METKAR KARISHMA AJAY Mother Name : MADHURI Seat No : 335041 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316343 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 33 100 64 64/100 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 36 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 45 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 38 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 22 20 / 50 29 100 51 51/100 3 B 5.60 16.80 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 167.30 SGPA: 8.37  Grade : A+ Total: 560/750 Percentage : 74.67

 

Full Name : MISHRA GYANVI GYANESHWAR Mother Name : MANJU Seat No : 335042 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316567 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 36 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 35 -- -- 50 35 35/50 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 35 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 22 20 / 50 33 100 55 55/100 3 B+ 6.00 18.00 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 23 20 / 50 31 100 54 54/100 2 B 5.90 11.80 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 15 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 23 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 18 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 144.40 SGPA: 7.22  Grade : A Total: 489/750 Percentage : 65.20

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : MOGAL SAMRUDDHI RAJENDRA Mother Name : PRAMILA Seat No : 335043 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906406 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 28 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 20 100 53 53/100 3 B 5.80 17.40 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 32 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 46 100 90 90/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 21 20 / 50 21 100 42 42/100 3 P 4.40 13.20 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 17 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 155.30 SGPA: 7.77  Grade : A Total: 532/750 Percentage : 70.93

 

Full Name : MORE SANIKA SUBHASH Mother Name : USHARANI Seat No : 335044 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906422 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 25 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 27 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 29 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 27 100 60 60/100 2 A 7.00 14.00 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 23 20 / 50 20 100 43 43/100 3 P 4.60 13.80 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 20 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 155.40 SGPA: 7.77  Grade : A Total: 515/750 Percentage : 68.67

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : NAIDU KONA VAISHNAVI MADAN Mother Name : RADHIKA Seat No : 335045 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317072 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 29 100 67 67/100 2 A 7.70 15.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 24 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 24 20 / 50 34 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 24 100 51 51/100 2 B 5.60 11.20 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 24 100 44 44/100 3 P 4.80 14.40 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 15 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 143.00 SGPA: 7.15  Grade : A Total: 475/750 Percentage : 63.33

 

Full Name : NAIK MANYA MANJUNATH Mother Name : RAJANI Seat No : 335046 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317106 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 35 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 37 100 79 79/100 3 A+ 8.90 26.70 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 44 100 83 83/100 3 O 9.30 27.90 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 38 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 27 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 20 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 178.00 SGPA: 8.90  Grade : A+ Total: 600/750 Percentage : 80.00

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : NAKTODE UNNATI CHANDRASHEKHAR Mother Name : SUREKHA Seat No : 335047 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317362 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 32 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 28 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 35 100 66 66/100 2 A 7.60 15.20 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 22 100 42 42/100 3 P 4.40 13.20 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 15 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 20 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 23 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 140.00 SGPA: 7.00  Grade : A Total: 474/750 Percentage : 63.20

 

Full Name : PARMAR AASMI MAHENDRA Mother Name : JIGNA Seat No : 335048 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316552 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 28 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 20 100 49 49/100 3 C 5.40 16.20 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 36 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 28 100 62 62/100 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 13 50 33 33/50 1 A 7.60 7.60 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 20 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 143.40 SGPA: 7.17  Grade : A Total: 483/750 Percentage : 64.40

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PATHAN KASHISH JAMIR Mother Name : YASMIN Seat No : 335049 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906886 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 32 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 31 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 21 100 55 55/100 3 B+ 6.00 18.00 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 31 100 61 61/100 2 A 7.10 14.20 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 20 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 20 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 146.00 SGPA: 7.30  Grade : A Total: 492/750 Percentage : 65.60

 

Full Name : PAWAR MRUDULA RAJESH Mother Name : ASHWINI Seat No : 335050 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317466 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 30 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 30 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 37 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 41 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 33 100 53 53/100 3 B 5.80 17.40 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 15 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 161.10 SGPA: 8.06  Grade : A+ Total: 535/750 Percentage : 71.33

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PRABHULKAR ISHWARI DILIP Mother Name : PURVA Seat No : 335051 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317114 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 27 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 27 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 41 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 30 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 20 100 49 49/100 3 C 5.40 16.20 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 23 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 161.30 SGPA: 8.07  Grade : A+ Total: 536/750 Percentage : 71.47

 

Full Name : RAJBHAR ANJALI BASANTA Mother Name : URMILA Seat No : 335052 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316455 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 30 100 74 74/100 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 34 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 25 20 / 50 32 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 42 100 85 85/100 2 O 9.50 19.00 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 25 20 / 50 26 100 51 51/100 3 B 5.60 16.80 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 17 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 159.70 SGPA: 7.99  Grade : A Total: 538/750 Percentage : 71.73

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : RANE NAYNA VILAS Mother Name : ARCHANA Seat No : 335053 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906596 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 27 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 30 -- -- 50 30 30/50 2 A 7.00 14.00 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 31 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 31 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 34 100 74 74/100 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 153.30 SGPA: 7.67  Grade : A Total: 518/750 Percentage : 69.07

 

Full Name : ROWTHER SABRIN SHOWKATHALI Mother Name : SAKINA Seat No : 335054 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316761 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 33 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 21 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 25 100 52 52/100 3 B 5.70 17.10 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 39 100 73 73/100 2 A+ 8.30 16.60 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 21 100 41 41/100 3 P 4.20 12.60 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 20 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 17 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 146.10 SGPA: 7.31  Grade : A Total: 492/750 Percentage : 65.60

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SAID SHRUSHTI ANKUSH Mother Name : SAVITA Seat No : 335055 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906607 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 31 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 30 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 26 20 / 50 35 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 31 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 17 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 18 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 16 50 33 33/50 1 A 7.60 7.60 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 149.90 SGPA: 7.50  Grade : A Total: 501/750 Percentage : 66.80

 

Full Name : SALVI RIYA SUBHASH Mother Name : APARNA Seat No : 335056 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316842 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 33 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 32 100 79 79/100 3 A+ 8.90 26.70 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 45 100 93 93/100 3 O+ 10.00 30.00 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 42 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 28 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 178.50 SGPA: 8.93  Grade : A+ Total: 606/750 Percentage : 80.80

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SANGHVI HARSHITHA MUKESH Mother Name : KUSUMA Seat No : 335057 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316575 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 Ab 20 / 50 NP 100 AB Ab/100 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 Ab -- -- 50 AB Ab/50 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 Ab 20 / 50 NP 100 AB Ab/100 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 Ab 20 / 50 NP 100 AB Ab/100 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 Ab 20 / 50 NP 100 AB Ab/100 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 Ab 20 / 50 NP 100 AB Ab/100 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 Ab 10 / 25 NP 50 AB Ab/50 1 F 0.00 0.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 Ab 10 / 25 NP 50 AB Ab/50 1 F 0.00 0.00 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 Ab 10 / 25 NP 50 AB Ab/50 1 F 0.00 0.00 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 Ab 10 / 25 NP 50 AB Ab/50 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : SAWALE SHRAVANI SHRIKRISHNA Mother Name : VARSHA Seat No : 335058 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317532 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 20 100 53 53/100 2 B 5.80 11.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 21 100 54 54/100 3 B 5.90 17.70 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 23 20 / 50 33 100 56 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 25 20 / 50 35 100 60 60/100 2 A 7.00 14.00 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 10 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 20 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SEHRA AMRIT KAUR TEJINDER SINGH Mother Name : DHARAMPAL KAUR Seat No : 335059 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317122 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 31 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 32 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 42 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 36 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 27 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 17 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 175.80 SGPA: 8.79  Grade : A+ Total: 585/750 Percentage : 78.00

 

Full Name : SHAIKH AERAMFATMA MOHD IRSHAD Mother Name : RAJEDABANU Seat No : 335060 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316641 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 34 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 39 100 88 88/100 3 O 9.80 29.40 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 45 100 90 90/100 3 O+ 10.00 30.00 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 48 100 96 96/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 43 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 191.40 SGPA: 9.57  Grade : O Total: 654/750 Percentage : 87.20

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SHAIKH AIMAN MOHAMMED YUSUF Mother Name : SUMAIYA Seat No : 335061 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316447 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 35 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 37 100 78 78/100 3 A+ 8.80 26.40 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 32 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 31 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 24 20 / 50 21 100 45 45/100 3 C 5.00 15.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 17 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 163.20 SGPA: 8.16  Grade : A+ Total: 544/750 Percentage : 72.53

 

Full Name : SHENDGE TANVI BHARAT Mother Name : POONAM Seat No : 335062 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317354 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 28 100 68 68/100 2 A 7.80 15.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 36 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 37 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 43 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 25 20 / 50 24 100 49 49/100 3 C 5.40 16.20 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 24 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 167.60 SGPA: 8.38  Grade : A+ Total: 560/750 Percentage : 74.67

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SHINDE SAKSHI SUNIL Mother Name : SADHANA Seat No : 335063 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906414 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 28 100 63 63/100 2 A 7.30 14.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 36 -- -- 50 36 36/50 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 25 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 24 100 56 56/100 2 B+ 6.20 12.40 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 02 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 20 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 20 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : SINGH AYUSHI VINAY Mother Name : SADHANA Seat No : 335064 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317393 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 30 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 34 -- -- 50 34 34/50 2 A 7.80 15.60 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 35 100 79 79/100 3 A+ 8.90 26.70 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 36 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 39 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 20 100 51 51/100 3 B 5.60 16.80 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 166.20 SGPA: 8.31  Grade : A+ Total: 560/750 Percentage : 74.67

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SINGH KHUSHI SHYAMMANOHAR Mother Name : NITU Seat No : 335065 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316591 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 25 100 52 52/100 2 B 5.70 11.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 34 -- -- 50 34 34/50 2 A 7.80 15.60 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 23 100 52 52/100 3 B 5.70 17.10 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 25 20 / 50 21 100 46 46/100 3 C 5.10 15.30 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 31 100 62 62/100 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 20 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 18 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 20 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 128.40 SGPA: 6.42  Grade : B+ Total: 435/750 Percentage : 58.00

 

Full Name : TRIPTI SINHA Mother Name : ANJU Seat No : 335066 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317555 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 34 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 28 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 43 100 83 83/100 3 O 9.30 27.90 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 41 100 85 85/100 2 O 9.50 19.00 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 26 20 / 50 34 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 17 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 18 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 168.50 SGPA: 8.43  Grade : A+ Total: 560/750 Percentage : 74.67

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SURYAWANSHI SHRUTI PRAMODKUMAR Mother Name : TEJASWINI Seat No : 335067 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316471 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 35 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 29 100 56 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 24 20 / 50 20 100 44 44/100 3 P 4.80 14.40 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 25 100 56 56/100 2 B+ 6.20 12.40 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 17 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 23 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 139.80 SGPA: 6.99  Grade : B+ Total: 476/750 Percentage : 63.47

 

Full Name : SUVARNA LAVANYA DINKAR Mother Name : VEENA Seat No : 335068 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316962 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 43 100 85 85/100 2 O 9.50 19.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 31 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 33 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 37 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 26 20 / 50 22 100 48 48/100 3 C 5.30 15.90 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 17 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 163.50 SGPA: 8.18  Grade : A+ Total: 551/750 Percentage : 73.47

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : TALEKAR SHARVI JAYESH Mother Name : JANHAVI Seat No : 335069 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316664 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 37 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 23 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 24 20 / 50 30 100 54 54/100 3 B 5.90 17.70 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 39 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 21 20 / 50 20 100 41 41/100 3 P 4.20 12.60 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 154.40 SGPA: 7.72  Grade : A Total: 535/750 Percentage : 71.33

 

Full Name : THAKUR SWARA ANIL Mother Name : APURVA Seat No : 335070 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317137 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 33 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 36 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 42 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 29 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 21 20 / 50 31 100 52 52/100 3 B 5.70 17.10 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 169.20 SGPA: 8.46  Grade : A+ Total: 566/750 Percentage : 75.47

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : UGALE GAURI SANJAY Mother Name : UJWALA Seat No : 335071 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906387 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 42 100 85 85/100 2 O 9.50 19.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 29 -- -- 50 29 29/50 2 B+ 6.60 13.20 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 31 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 37 100 81 81/100 3 O 9.10 27.30 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 42 100 88 88/100 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 20 100 40 40/100 3 P 4.00 12.00 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 163.50 SGPA: 8.18  Grade : A+ Total: 565/750 Percentage : 75.33

 

Full Name : VYAVAHARE GARGI HITESH Mother Name : VARSHA Seat No : 335072 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316602 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 28 100 68 68/100 2 A 7.80 15.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 24 100 55 55/100 3 B+ 6.00 18.00 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 35 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 39 100 87 87/100 2 O 9.70 19.40 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 21 100 48 48/100 3 C 5.30 15.90 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 20 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 160.70 SGPA: 8.04  Grade : A+ Total: 546/750 Percentage : 72.80

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Electronics & Communication)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : WANKHADE NEETTASHA CHAITANYA Mother Name : MADHAVI Seat No : 335073 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317153 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 42 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30501101 Analog Electronics TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 32 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30501102 Signals and Systems TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 43 100 83 83/100 3 O 9.30 27.90 c

30701101 Data Structures TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 41 100 81 81/100 2 O 9.10 18.20 c

30801101 Applied Mathematics TH 20 / 50 24 20 / 50 20 100 44 44/100 3 P 4.80 14.40 c

30501201 Analog Electronics Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30501202 Signals and Systems Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30701201 Data Structures Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30901401 Technical Seminar PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 167.30 SGPA: 8.37  Grade : A+ Total: 565/750 Percentage : 75.33

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation


